Engineering Kit for X and Y EMI Suppressor Capacitors
Kit Contents:
Part Number Pieces Agency Class Cap. Value Rated AC Voltage Pitch (mm)
PHE840MK5100MK01 20 X2 10nF±20% 275(UL 280) 7.5
PHE840MA5100MA01 20 X2 10nF±20% 275(UL 280) 10
PHE840MK5220MK03 20 X2 22nF±20% 275(UL 280) 7.5
PHE840MA5220MA01 20 X2 22nF±20% 275(UL 280) 10
PHE840MK5330MK03 20 X2 33nF±20% 275(UL 280) 7.5
PHE840MA5330MA01 20 X2 33nF±20% 275(UL 280) 10
PHE840MA5470MA02 20 X2 47nF±20% 275(UL 280) 10
PHE840MB6100MB05 20 X2 100nF±20% 275(UL 280) 15
PHE840MX6220MB06 10 X2 220nF±20% 275(UL 280) 15
PHE840MY6680MD15 6 X2 680nF±20% 275(UL 280) 22.5
PHE840MY7100MD16 6 X2 1.0uF±20% 275(UL 280) 22.5
PHE840MZ7100MF11 4 X2 1.0uF±20% 275(UL 280) 27.5
PHE840MZ7220MF14 3 X2 2.2uF±20% 275(UL 280) 27.5
PHE850EA4100MA06 20 Y2 1.0nF±20% 300 10
PHE850EA4220MA01 20 Y2 2.2nF±20% 300 10
PHE850EA4330MA02 20 Y2 3.3nF±20% 300 10
PHE850EA4470MA03 20 Y2 4.7nF±20% 300 10
PHE850EB5100MB04 20 Y2 10nF±20% 300 15
PHE850EB5470MB14 10 Y2 47nF±20% 300 15
PHE850ED6100MD18 6 Y2 100nF±20% 300 22.5
PHE850ED6220MD20 6 Y2 220nF±20% 300 22.5
FLPENGKIT151 311 X2 & Y2